SITE /ROADWAY
EKG
SERIES
EKG
CONVENTIONAL SHOEBOX LUMINAIRE
EKG:  70 - 400 WATT
Conventional Shoeboxes
The Shoebox

EKG Models
2 KIM LIGHTING
Ordering Example:
 For Standard Fixture
and Pole
1 Mounting:
2 Fixture:
 Cat. No. designates EKG
fixture with standard
mounting arm.
3 Electrical Module:
 HPS = High Pressure Sodium
 PMH = Pulse Start
   Metal Halite
4 Finish:
 Standard Finish is Super TGIC
powder coat  paint  over
chromate conversion coating.
 Optional Architectural Class 1
anodized finish is available at
extra cost.
1W
Wall
MountPlan View:
EKG
Mogul Base
70 to 400 Watt
EKG401 fixture only:
70HPS120 100HPS120 150HPS120 200HPS120 250HPS120 175PMH120 250PMH120
70HPS208 100HPS208 150HPS208 200HPS208 250HPS208 175PMH208 250PMH208
70HPS240 100HPS240 150HPS240 200HPS240 250HPS240 175PMH240 250PMH240
70HPS277 100HPS277 150HPS277 200HPS277 250HPS277 175PMH277 250PMH277
70HPS347 100HPS347 150HPS347 200HPS347 250HPS347 175PMH347 250PMH347
70HPS480 100HPS480 150HPS480 200HPS480 250HPS480 175PMH480 250PMH480
Cat. No.:
 Cat. No.: EKG401 EKG501
  EKG402
4C
3T
1A
2B
2L
 Mounting  Fixture  Electrical Module  Finish  Options  Pole
 2B / EKG501 / 250HPS277 / BL / A-25 / PSA25-5188B / BL
 1  2  3  4  5-7  8
Standard Finishes
 Color: Black Dark Bronze Light Gray White *Custom Colors
 Cat. No.: BL DB LG WH   CC
*Consult representative for custom colors.
Optional Anodized Finish (Available at extra cost.)
 Color: Dark Bronze Anodize
 Cat. No.: DB-A
See separate Kim Pole Catalog.
Omit for 1W Wall Mount.
EKG501 fixture only:
150HPS120 200HPS120 250HPS120 400HPS120 175PMH120
150HPS208 200HPS208 250HPS208 400HPS208 175PMH208
150HPS240 200HPS240 250HPS240 400HPS240 175PMH240
150HPS277 200HPS277 250HPS277 400HPS277 175PMH277
150HPS347 200HPS347 250HPS347 400HPS347 175PMH347
150HPS480 200HPS480 250HPS480 400HPS480 175PMH480
5 Optional Poly carbonate
Shield:
Front viewSide view
Polycarbonate
Shield
EKG402 fixture only:
400HPS120 400MH120
400HPS208 400MH208